
Šolska knjižnicaŠolska knjižnicaŠolska knjižnicaŠolska knjižnica    
 

  
Ponedeljek 

 
Torek 

 
Sreda 

 
Četrtek 

 
Petek 

 
Predura 

7.15 – 7.45 

 

ZAPRTA 
 

ODPRTA 
 

ODPRTA 
 

ODPRTA 
 

ODPRTA 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5. 
11.30 – 12.20 

 
ZAPRTA 

 
ZAPRTA 

 
ZAPRTA 

 
ZAPRTA 

 

ODPRTA 

6. 
12.20 – 13.10 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

7. 
13.10 – 14.00 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 
ODPRTA 

 


